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Product 
Overview

10mw Standard 1550nm Direct Modulated optical transmitter this is a 
direct modulation 1550nm DFB transmitter for analog TV, digital TV and 
CMTS signals local �ber dense distribution and QAM TV Signal long-dis-
tance �ber transmission. The transmitter utilizes high linearity DFB laser, 
RF power digital automatic process technique, along with RF pre-distor-
tion circuit developed by B&A Technology. The buit-in microprocessor 
monitors the transmitter working status and automatically ensures the 
optimistic performance. OTD1500 is ideal for analog TV �ber distribution 
within 20Km and QAM TV signal long distance transmission within 
100Km.

1550nm optical transmitter is designed according to CATV standard. It 
modulates CATV RF amplitude signal into 1550nm optical signal and then 
transmits it to optical node in HFC network through single-mode optical 
�ber. It is mainly used for TV signal medium-sized network transmission 
and the distribution network with short distance, it can be ampli�ed after 
stage. 



Main
Characteristics

•The use of high-performance DFB lasers of interna-
tional famous brands has narrow spectral lines, good 
linearity, and high output power.

•The advanced multi-frequency RF predistortion 
technology uses RF power automatic processing 
technology to ensure the CTB, CSO, and C/N speci�-
cations are always at optimal values.

r

• The 32-bit ARM processor can e�ciently coordi-
nate the working status of each module and ac-
curately monitor and control each operating pa-
rameter.

• Laser temperature stabilization circuit (ATC) and 
optical power output stabilization circuit (APC) 
ensure optimal laser performance.

•Modular structure, easy to expand the function 
of equipment and maintenance.

•Standard network management interface, in 
line with SNMP network management protocol.



Technical
Speci�cations

Items Parameters

Op�cal parameters

Output op�cal power 3~10dBm

Wavelength 1550nm±15

Laser type LD/DFB Laser

Op�cal modula�on Direct op�cal intensity
modula�on

Op�cal connector FC/APC&SC/APC (customized)

RF parameters

Frequency Range 47~860MHz/1000MHz

RF input level 75~85dBuV

In-band flatness ±1dB

AGC accuracy 0.5dB

MGC adjustment range 0~15dB

RF input impedance 75Ω

Input reflec�on loss ≥16

C/CTB ≥65

C/CSO ≥60

Carrier to noise ra�o(C/N) ≥51

Normal Parameters

Supply voltage
AC220V(160V ~ 265V)
/AC110V(90 ~130V)/DC48V(38
- 58V)

Total power consump�on ＜12W

Work temperature -5℃~+45℃

Rela�ve humidity 95% max, no condensa�on

Storage temperature -30℃~+70℃

Product size 357(W)*482(L)*44(H)

FCL size (1 set package ) 595(W)*490(L)*120(H)

FCL size (2 sets package ) 595(W)*490(L)*230(H)

Net Weight 3kgs(single power supply)

Gross weight（1 set package） 4kgs(single power supply)



CONTACTOS

Matriz (China): 
Sala 201, Bloque A, Edi�cio Digital 
Garden City, 1079 Nanhai Avenue, Distri-
to Nanshan, Shenzhen, China

Sucursal Perú: 
Calle Huaman Poma de Ayala 349  y Av. 
Los Patriotas entre la quinta y sexta  
frente al parque Virgen de Guadalupe,  
San Miguel, Lima Perú.

Sucursal Ecuador: 
Urbanización 6 de Diciembre, Pasaje San 
Blas OE6-49 y Princesa Toa, Quito, Ecua-
dor

+8618927463845

+593984510113

Fijo: +5115005857 
Móvil : +51973644663

@sz�bersystemcoltd

@sz�bersystemcoltd

http://sz�bersystem.com/

sale@sz�bersystem.com

+8613714906306

+593983373961


